
Sprint Aruanã
Carapibus - Conde/PB 24.5.2025
Clube de Orientação Rota Aruanã

Isabela E Maria Fernanda
Clube de Orientação Rota Aruanã
Course : DN1
Distance : 1600m (Climbing 25m)

--/3 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Sura Castelo Branco Ferreira Da Silva 0:32:49

1. 128 00:01:57 171m 11'24"/km
2. 118 00:02:39 00:04:36 141m 18'48"/km
3. 129 00:15:38 00:20:14 313m 49'57"/km
4. 142 00:01:58 00:22:12 153m 12'51"/km
5. 133 00:03:22 00:25:34 317m 10'37"/km
6. 130 00:00:42 00:26:16 78m 8'58"/km
7. 105 00:02:16 00:28:32 258m 8'47"/km
8. 103 00:02:28 00:31:00 107m 23'03"/km
9. 102 00:01:09 00:32:09 101m 11'23"/km

10. 999 00:00:18 00:32:27 69m 4'21"/km
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